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Country

10.

February 2017

United States

United Kingdom

India

Japan

Germany

France

Taiwan

Canada

Singapore

China

Acquisition

Sessions

502,322
% of Total:
100.00%

(502,322)

237,671
(47.31%)

26,419
(5.26%)

24,377
(4.85%)

18,822
(3.75%)

18,495
(3.68%)

17,112
(3.41%)

11,439
(2.28%)

10,536
(2.10%)

8,306
(1.65%)

7,548
(1.50%)

March 2017

% New
Sessions

50.25%

Avg for View:
50.23%
(0.05%)

48.40%

52.20%

60.19%

36.88%

46.80%

43.68%

39.35%

59.21%

44.79%

53.39%

New
Users

252,430
% of
Total:
100.05%

(252,301)

115,028
(45.57%)

13,791
(5.46%)

14,672
(5.81%)

6,942
(2.75%)

8,655
(3.43%)

7475
(2.96%)

4,501
(1.78%)

6,238
(2.47%)

3,720
(1.47%)

4,030
(1.60%)

April 2017

Behavior

Bounce
Rate

0.38%
Avg for
View:
0.38%
(0.00%)

0.38%

0.33%

0.42%

0.22%

0.42%

0.35%

0.31%

0.79%

0.30%

0.95%

Pages /
Session

1.52
Avg for View:
1.52

(0.00%)

1.43
1.39
1.73
2.01
1.54
213
1.87
1.35
1.61

1.86

© 2017 Google

May 2017

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:36
Avg for View:
00:01:36
(0.00%)

00:01:26

00:01:16

00:01:57

00:02:20

00:01:31

00:02:47

00:02:29

00:01:15

00:01:54

00:02:36

June 2017

Conversions

Goal Conversion
Rate

0.00%

Avg for View:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Goal
Completions

0
% of Total:
0.00%

(0)
0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

0
(0.00%)

Goal
Value

$0.00
% of Total:
0.00%

($0.00)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

$0.00
(0.00%)
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